Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT153 ESOL INDIAN CRK (ALLGOOD) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:57 AM CARLISLE RD, 30083 & CARLISLE PL, 30083 1 1
06:59 AM  CARLISLE RD ,30083 & JOHN ALDEN RD ,30083 1 2
07:03 AM LAKE BREEZE CT, 30083 & LAKE BREEZE DR, 30083 1 3
07:05 AM  REDAN RD, 30083 & OAKWOOD CHASE CIR, 30083 1 4
07:07 AM CHEROKEE HTS ,30083 & TO LANI FARM RD ,30083 2 6
07:07 AM  TO LANI FARM RD ,30083 & THORNWOOD TRL, 30083 (NORTH) 2 8
07:17 AM BABETTE CT, 30083 & RUE ST MICHEL, 30083 1 9
07:18 AM S RAYS RD ,30083 & SAINT MICHEL ,30083 2 11
07:19 AM SAINT DOMINIQUE ,30083 & SAINT MICHEL ,30083 1 12
07:22 AM  SAINT GERMAIN, 30083 & RUE DARTAGNAN 2 14
07:23 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30083 & ROCKBRIDGE HEIGHTS DR. 30083 1 15
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 230.803

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/07/2025 Page 1



